6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg
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388
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Claudia Leroch
Nathalie Kaldun
Karin Faulhaber
Regina Wollboldt
Ingrid Miesl

Sarah Aschauer
Ulrice Pereda
Katrin Riepl

Brigitte Fiedler - Marx
Maria Huber
Magdalena Brand|
Christa Faltermaier
Ingrid Miihlfenzl
Theresa Muhlfenz!
Christine Zauner
Ana Ruiz de Rohn
Traudi Kiermeier
Maren Hachmeister
Aline Barnofski
Renate Ebenberger
Steffi Hanske
Sophie Maier

Lisa Becker

Ana Bolsmann
Rosemarie Geppert
Monika Rothenaicher
Magdalena Worle
Beate Sagner
Petra Low
Margarete Gro3
Johanna Schneider
Petra Grand|
Sabine Lorner
Christine Bohme
Carolyn Baumann
Sabrina Frank
Ramona Frosh

Luciana Martins

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

IAC
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1974
1986
1982
1976
1966
1998
1968
1991
1966
1972
1982
1954
1977
2003
1956
1969
1983
1988
1983
1967
1984
1994
1994
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1988
1992
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1989
1962
1979
1998
1956
1990
1996

1972
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00:44:57
00:45:26
00:47:39
00:50:59
00:51:12
00:51:49
00:52:08
00:52:49
00:53:19
00:54:38
00:54:43
00:55:02
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:26
00:57:57
00:58:43
00:59:13
00:59:18
00:59:25
00:59:32
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:51
01:00:25
01:00:35
01:00:41
01:00:43
01:01:11
01:01:47
01:02:05
01:03:03
01:03:28
01:04:03
01:04:16
01:05:00
01:05:01

01:05:15
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg
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440
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381
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402
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555
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499
507
443
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475
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385

Waltraud Feigl
Katharina Krammer
Kerstin Richter
Marta Kucinska
lidiko Weber
Veronika Haseneder
Barbara Klager
James Ford
Johannes Frohwieser
Henri Neugebauer
Helmut Girschik
Alexander Endres
Bjorn Sturm

Ataklti Asmeron
Bernhard Schlesag
Gebrehrhat Gebremesriel
Teklemariam Aman
Michael Karas

Sven Armold

Robert Kiermeier
Thorsten Gast
Michael Sponfeldner
Michael Rattenberger
Dieter Wittig
Benedikt Biechl
Christian Cartal

Jens Nolting
Bangura Sheku
Thomas Heidinger
Kilian Berger
Yohannis Gebere
Tesfaldet Adhanum
Richard Schmidtke
Hermann Wiirth
Luck Lohmaier
Michael Hein
Dietmar Grad|

Matthias Weilhammer
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Béckerei HASI

LG Mettenheim

EVS
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1965
1991
1976
1987
1958
1987
1989
1984
1985
1977
1978
1996
1982
1994
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1976
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1960
1967
1982
1972
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01:05:55
01:05:59
01:06:26
01:07:15
01:10:15
01:11:59
01:12:00
00:34:59
00:35:04
00:35:42
00:36:50
00:37:41
00:38:01
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:51
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:32
00:39:44
00:40:48
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:42:01
00:42:01
00:42:38
00:43:21
00:43:32
00:43:33
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:16
00:44:19
00:44:40
00:44:45

00:45:08
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg
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428
476
502
434
514
586
494
452

383
431
520
408
439
417
438
374
571
559
464
584
423
469
488
527
567
403
481
554
445
474
531
599
377
404
409
418
395

Helmut Schulzki
Christian Sponfeldner
Philip Samura
Bernhard Rank
Yemane Weldenhael
Christoph Westermaier
Marcus Miiller
Mathias Kurz
Tombo Mamout
Armin Mario Scheid
Marcus Brosicke
Florian Neumaier
Jorg Pipo

Thomas Beckmann
Metschl Thomas
Dennis Loskand
Bastian Kecht

Maiko Liben
Mohamad Alkhalaf
Philipp Rossmeisl|
Christian Maier
Andreas Schmuckler
Rahimi Quis

Martin Schwetz
Patrick Jelitto
Michael Béttcher
Alexander Obermaier
Biniam Tsegay
Carsten Griineberg
Jakob Brenner
Thomas Rieger
Florian Wolf
Wolfgang Taut

Ralf Haydn

Carlo Esposito
Stefan Schmelzer
Christian Loher

Peter Alexander Schmidhuber
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Mittelschule Ebersberg
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1956
1992
1973
1969
1996
1985
1973
1968
1991
1965
1977
1988
1971
1972
1984
1980
1991
1984
1984
1999
1981
1995
1997
1970
1990
1991
1981
1986
1969
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1992
1983
1954
1979
1966
1980
1980

1989
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00:45:38
00:46:05
00:46:18
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:58
00:47:17
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:10
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:49:02
00:50:03
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:06
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:50:59
00:51:07

00:51:16
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg
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70
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v
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101
102
103
104
105
106

107

448
384
579
580
543
547
465
583
573
600
376
435
412
596
419
213
415
545
496
512
442
386
495
462
461
590
430
407
468
535
498
497
406
532
519
529

484

Alessandro Milo
Andreas Janssen - Timmen
Andreas Konow
Johannes Kock
Benno Berger
Dieter Gunther
Sebastian Frank
Leonard Schulz
Christoph Settmacher
Frank Schumann
Werner Retzlaff

Olaf Gransee
Florian Brilmayer
Maurizio Lori
Thomas Lippert
Andreas Hausstetter
Tobias Stohr

Jan Sttinckel

Jens Béhme
Andreas Frings
Eragat Tajik

Gregor Bruchmann
Michael Kirchner
Marinus Langer
David Goldner
Walter Worle
Eberhard Rose
Bernd Lohmann
Jakob Salewski
Alexander Schneeberger
Frank Gebhardt
Robert Schafer
Moritz Schmid
Roland Ober

Heinz Terhorst
Franz Kiermeier
Michael Lill

Joérn Wollenschlager
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Mittelschule Ebersberg

1964
1967
1967
1983
1969
1961
1983
1998
1982
1979
1972
1961
1975

1956

1968
2001
1976
1984
1965
1996
1962
1953
1991
1978

1960

1987

1968
1978
1998
1959
1952
1985
1980

1974
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00:51:18
00:51:35
00:51:42
00:51:55
00:52:08
00:52:21
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:43
00:52:47
00:52:50
00:53:04
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:53:40
00:53:53
00:54.00
00:54:01
00:54:05
00:54:17
00:54:29
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:54:45
00:55:14
00:55:23
00:55:26
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:56:03
00:56:04
00:56:13
00:56:35
00:56:50
00:57:00

00:57:06
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg

545
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139
140
141
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487
375
387

504
598
582
538
592
414
593
557
549
551
518
575
525
432
533
453
436
458
433
492
447
446
467
401
398
400
480
373
565
437
379
517

544

Katja Voss

Andreas Dérner
Leon Feigl

Ludwig Weichselbauemer
Christoph Krois
Brima Kabba
Holger Heitmann
Christoph Janker
Thomas Weber
Leander Butz

Klaus Schmid

Franz Demmel
Horst Zauner
Robert Gockner
Manuel Gramlich
Akos Kerekgyarto
Frank Bolsmann
Sebastian Vinnbruch
Moritz Schaumann
Stefan Pelz

Mathias Bauer
Peter Hanraths
Franz Seidel
Hannes Schaumann
Theo Sonntag
Christian Brandl
Harald Wimbauer
Leopold Brandl
Hannah FaBbender
Christopher Beehrmann
Tobias Pannemann
Karin Mader

Marek Moritz
Glnter Zeisel

Miko Schenker

Jorg Wimeyer
Christian Schroth

Firat Avutan
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IAC

Mittelschule Ebersberg

1962
1998

1971
1992
1969
1982
1987
2000
1970
1957
1954
1968
1956
1980
1973
1991
2000
1991
1975

1954
1968
1999
1975
1972
1983
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1999
1998
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1978
1958
1958
1967
1989

1976
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00:57:27
00:57:35
00:57:43
00:57:51
00:58:19
00:58:19
00:58:21
00:58:27
00:58:32
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:42
00:58:54
00:59:12
00:59:49
00:59:52
00:59:56
00:59:57
01:00:04
01:00:09
01:00:16
01:00:18
01:00:20
01:01:51
01:02:09
01:02:11
01:02:58
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:28
01:03:45
01:03:47
01:03:59
01:04:21
01:04:35
01:05:28

01:05:59
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016 5 A 5
10km - Hauptlauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg //’-mg;.;
2555YSTe '

S5~ =l
146 427 Kai Loffler 1973 M 01:06:33
147 528 Mario Gunsch 1960 M 01.06:57
148 397 Noah Blank 1999 M 01:16:46
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